
2019  RSU  FORM PAPER ENVASOS VIDRE TOTAL RESIDU % RECICLATGE 2018  RSU  FORM PAPER ENVASOS VIDRE TOTAL RESIDU % RECICLATGE

gener 366.260              350.250               127.680          126.770           127.470          1.098.430            66,66                 gener 926.420             164.780             93.050              72.960              123.410           1.380.620             32,90                    

febrer 330.190              330.360               104.230              124.700              88.620                978.100                66,24                 febrer 787.180             133.680             60.500                  65.440                  46.870                1.093.670             28,02                    

març 364.960              359.600               127.420              145.850              118.670              1.116.500            67,31                 març 965.690             164.060             92.930                  78.880                  66.160                1.367.720             29,39                    

abril 441.200              352.240               111.980              140.120              115.960              1.161.500            62,01                 abril 962.700             171.560             92.490                  76.400                  88.780                1.391.930             30,84                    

maig 376.280              386.280               136.000              152.820              114.850              1.166.230                67,74                 maig 983.630             179.920             92.290                  90.950                  66.280                1.413.070             30,39                    

juny 413.390              356.780               116.560              146.510              84.940                1.118.180                63,03                 juny 1.005.830          188.000             92.710                  82.350                  70.320                1.439.210             30,11                    

juliol 512.390              408.320               139.440              169.910              104.380              1.334.440                61,60                 juliol 1.104.820          183.540             123.170                99.160                  79.630                1.590.320             30,53                    

agost 571.330              390.110               132.910              169.930              167.050              1.431.330                60,08                 agost 1.220.620          204.060             128.580                113.650               128.010              1.794.920             32,00                    

setembre 416.780              378.080               125.030              155.310              151.960              1.227.160                66,04                 setembre 997.030             200.780             102.960                89.380                  102.090              1.492.240             33,19                    

total kg 3.792.780           3.312.020            1.121.250       1.331.920       1.073.900       10.631.870          64,33                 total kg 8.953.920          1.590.380          878.680            769.170            771.550          12.963.700           30,93                    

2019  RSU  FORM PAPER ENVASOS VIDRE TOTAL RESIDU % RECICLATGE

gener 152.910              350.250               117.280          118.080           115.940          854.460                82,10                 

febrer 130.150              330.360               95.280            114.160           78.320            748.270                82,61                 

març 124.300              359.600               114.400          129.420           108.460          836.180                85,13                 

abril 157.590              352.240               97.980            126.690           100.340          834.840                81,12                 

maig 152.450              386.280               144.862          133.600           98.260            915.452                83,35                 

juny 141.690              356.780               105.840          135.500           74.410            814.220                82,60                 

juliol 154.890              408.320               123.290          156.960           84.090            927.550                83,30                 

agost 153.940              390.110               117.120          149.700           128.940          939.810                83,62                 

setembre 152.970              378.080               110.120          142.910           99.170            883.250                82,68                 

total kg 1.320.890           3.312.020            1.026.172       1.207.020       887.930          7.754.032            82,97                 

12 muncipis Porta a porta
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